PR 6143, PR 6145
Compact Mounting Kits for PR 6201 load cells
• Easy to mount and install
• Complete solution for all installation
problems
• Standard dimensions for different versions
• Corrosion resistant or stainless steel
• Full stainless steel version available

How to position the PR 6143
Kontrols & Industrial Weighing
Order information
Type Description Packing Weight gross/net Order number
PR6143/00N MiniFlexLock, 25kN 340 x 260 x 190mm 10,8kg/9kg 9405 361 43001
PR6143/00S MiniFlexLock, 25kN, stainless steel 340 x 260 x 190mm 11,7kg/9kg 9405 361 43002
(for 20t… 50t order PR 6143/54S seperatly)
PR6143/10N MiniFlexLock, 50kN 360 x 280 x 190mm 16,9kg/14,8kg 9405 361 43101
PR6143/10S MiniFlexLock, 50kN, stainless steel 360 x 280 x 190mm 19,7kg/18kg 9405 361 43102
(for 500kg… 10t order PR 6143/24S seperatly)
Dimensions für PR 6143/10N+SDimensions für PR 6143/00N+S
PR 6143/00N+S
Technical data
Max. continuous horizontal force for the
constrainer 25kN
Destructive force of the constrainer > 35kN
Version
• N-Version: steel, zinc plated,
yellow chromated
• S-Version: stainless steel 1.4301 according
to DIN 17440 (all parts including the
swivel bearings are made of stainless steel)
PR 6143/10N+S
Technical data
Max. continuous horizontal force for the
constrainer 50kN
Destructive force of the constrainer > 70kN
Version
• N-Version: steel, zinc plated,
yellow chromated
• S-Version: stainless steel 1.4301 according
to DIN 17440 (all parts including the
swivel bearings are made of stainless steel)
Accessories
(supplied with the mounting kits)
• Bolts and washer to fix the earthing cable
• Load disk for PR 6201
• Instruction manual
Dimensions in mm Dimensions in mm
Dimensions for PR 6145/…
Order information
Type for load cell type Packing Weight gross/net Order number
PR6145/00N PR 6201 (up to 50t) 210 x 160 x 150mm 4,0kg/3,6kg 9405 361 45001
PR6145/00S PR 6201/xx (for 20t… 50t 220 x 170 x 160mm 5,3kg/3,8kg 9405 361 45002
order PR 6143/54S seperatly)
PR6145/08N PR 6201/15 240 x 200 x 180mm 12,9kg/12,1kg 9405 361 45081
PR6145/10N PR 6201/25, PR 6201/35 280 x 230 x 190mm 27,4kg/27,1kg 9405 361 45101
PR6143/54S PR 6201/34, 54 – 0,65kg/0,6kg 9405 361 43542
PR 6145/00
Version
• N-Version: steel, zinc plated,
yellow chromated